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Name of Child:
Isaivani
Name of Sponsor:

Shanthi and Anilkumar Menon
Endowment

Date of Date of Nature of Service
Entry to sponsorship Sex Age | Date of Birth | Standard T -
Disability provided
ASSA
Cerebral Palsy EI - Home
Jan 2016 June 2017 Female 6 25/08/2012 - with Mental based
Retardation rehabilitation
Sponsorship remark :
Discharge remark: -
Family Details:
Name of the Child Isaivani
Date of Birth 25/08/2012
Date of Joining Jan 2016

Nature of Disability

Cerebral Palsy with Mental Retardation

Father’s Name Muthukumar
Mother’s Name Taamilselvi
No of Children in the Family 1

Father’s Profession Coolie
Economic Condition Very poor

Address Residence

12-5-25, Sotaiyan Street,
Sambarvadakarai - 627856
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Period of Report :

Height/ Weight

Current Previous Initial stage
Report Report report
9/kg

Therapy given:

» Occupational therapy
» Speech therapy

Description of child’s condition at the time of initial assessment : ( Jan 16)

Poor grip strength

Cognitive Problem

Speech Impairment

Limitation of Functional activity

Progress Report - percentages indicated below represent progress in the
current period as dated. 100% represents child’s normal development

Nature of rehabilitation Initial Assessment | Assessment

services given Assessment Sep 16 Jan 2018
Feb 16

Physiotherapy 79.06% 81.28% 88%

Special Education 39.30% 41.16% N/A

Occupational therapy 49.61% 51.76% 62.29%

Speech therapy 33.98% 35.16% N/A

Graphical report

100
90 -

80
70 A
60 -
50

40
30 A
20
10 ~

Development level in percentage

0
2016-Feb

2016-Sep
Months

—e— Physiotherapy
—=— Special Education

Occupational therapy

Speech therapy

2018-Jan




